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Assign a claim
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Hausch & Company

lllinois Carbondale
Chicago
Effingham
Elgin
Moline
Peoria
Rockford
Indiana Indianapolis
lowa Bettendorf
Des Moines
lowa City
Kansas Kansas City
Kentucky Lexington
Louisville
Michigan Detroit
Grand Rapids

Lansing

*Listed are the billing zip codes for all offices

62901
60176
62473
60124
61265
61601
61125
46278
52722
50310
52240
64157
405M
40231
48233
49501
48924

Minnesota Minneapolis
Missouri Kansas City
St. Louis
Nebraska Omaha
Ohio Columbus
Tennessee Chattanooga
Knoxville
Memphis
Nashville
Wisconsin Green Bay
Madison

Menomonie

Milwaukee

55401
64157
63126
68114
43216
37421
37950
38101
37230
54303
53714
54751
53203

Paul LaMantia

Claim Manager
East of the Mississippi
plamantia@hauschco.com

800.747.4427 x37

Craig Krapfl

Claim Manager

West of the Mississippi
ckrapfl@hauschco.com
800.747.4427 x41

Barry Parks

National Account Director
barry@hauschco.com
800.747.4427 x62
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Alabama Birmingham
Mobile
Alaska Anchorage
Arizona Phoenix
Tucson
Arkansas Fayetteville
Little Rock
California Los Angeles
San Diego
San Francisco
Colorado Csoplfi;agdso
Denver
Connecticut Hartford
I()Z:I':L:tb?: Washington
Florida Fort Lauderdale

Jacksonville
Miami
Orlando

Tallahassee

Tampa

35203
36601
99599
85026
85726
72702
72202
90052
92199
94188

80903

80202
06101

02009
33310
32203

33152

32802
32301
33630

Georgia Atlanta
Columbus
Hawaii Honolulu
Idaho Boise City
Louisiana Baton Rouge
New Orleans
Shreveport
Maine South Portland
Maryland Baltimore
Massachusetts Boston
Springfield
Mississippi Jackson
Nevada Las Vegas
Reno
New Hampshire Dover
New Jersey Jersey City
Newark

New Mexico Albuquerque

30304
31908
96820
83708
70826
70113
71102
04106
21202
02205

01101

39205
89199

89510
03820
07302

07102

87101

New York

N. Carolina

Oklahoma

Oregon

Pennsylvania

Rhode Island

S. Carolina

S. Dakota

Buffalo 14240
New York 10199
Syracuse 13204
Charlotte 28228

Raleigh 27613

Winston-Salem 27102
Oklahoma City 73125
Tulsa 74107
Portland 97208
Philadelphia 19104
Pittsburgh 15290
Providence 02904
Charleston 29401
Columbia 29201
Sioux Falls 57104
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Texas Austin 78710
Dallas 75260
Houston 27201 Hausch & Company is pr_'oud to use a
: vetted group of professional adjusters
SE) A pEZE and NAIIA Members to meet the
Utah Salt Lake City 84199 NATIONAL nationwide needs of our clients.
Vermont Brattleboro 84770 ASSOCIATION ) o .
o _ INDEPENDENT To discuss specific rates or handling
iz Ll RUEmeme — 'ANDSJUURSAT'::% agreements, please contact a claims
Roanoke 2401 manager or David Hausch at
Washington Seattle 98108 dhausch@hauschco.com, or by phone
at 800.747.4427 x30
Spokane 99201 Reg. U.S. Pat. & T™M Off.
W. Virginia Charleston 25301

* Rates vary by region of the country.

Professional Loss Adjustment Since 1948
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